Specifications Key features
Order Information
CURRIE TECHNOLOGIES® | 3850A Royal Avenue, Simi Valley, CA 93063 | 1-800-377-4532 | currietech.com | haibikeusa.com
• A balance between up and down, this bike is equally at
home climbing the mountain as it is blasting down it.
• The hydraulic brakes have more than enough stopping pow-
er to handle hard and fast riding. The 1x10 speed drivetrain
is efficient and easy to maintain. 27.5” wheels are the perfect

RIMS DT Swiss 466d Disc, double wall
SPOKES DT Swiss Industry 2.0mm
TIRES Schwalbe Nobby Nic Performance, foldable, 27.5x2.25”
COMPONENTS
BRAKES Shimano M615 hydraulic disc, 203/180mm rotors
BRAKE LEVER Shimano M615 hydraulic
HANDLEBAR Xduro Lowriser Alu
STEM Xduro Alu, A-Head
GRIPS XLC Sport with locking rings
SADDLE Xduro Light MTB
SEATPOST Xduro aluminum
GENERAL
COLORS Black / White & Black / Lime
SIZING 40, 45, 50, 55cm
SKU# SIZE / COLOR
HB-RXFS-40-LM 40cm / Black/Lime
HB-RXFS-45-LM 45cm / Black/Lime
HB-RXFS-50-LM 50cm / Black/Lime
HB-RXFS-55-LM 55cm / Black/Lime
HB-RXFS-40-WH 40cm / Black/White
HB-RXFS-45-WH 45cm / Black/White
HB-RXFS-50-WH 50cm / Black/White
HB-RXFS-55-WH 55cm / Black/White
Highlights	 Industry-leading Bosch drive system.            120mm of front and rear suspension.            650b wheels and hydraulic brakes.
RRP $4,900
Xduro FS RX 27.5”
Xduro FS RX 27.5”